1117/2015 125-POUND BRONZE CHECK VALVES

MSS Specification Valves

WORKING PRESSURES

Working pressureNon-shock

Saturatad steam Cold Water,Oil.Gas

psig 125 200
Bar. 86 137
MATERIAL
No. Name of parts

1 Body

2 Cap

3 Disc

4 Olug

5 Hanger pin

* Resist-Dezincification Material (Toyo copper alioy Pat. N

Test pressure

Shell(water)
300

207

ASTM Specifications

Cast bronze

Cast bronze

Cast bronze

Brass rod

Copper alloy rod*

WWW.JJPSUPPLY.COM TEL.02-866-5975

Seat(air)
50

35

B82-C83600
B124..c37700
1362-<:83600

821-c47940 01"
B606..c3800
B124..c37700

1112998-NA



DIMENSIONS
Size
Mark
L in
mm
H in
mm
WEIGHT
Ib 046
kg 0.28

<k valve, loyo

2.20

56

42

044

227

125-POUND BRONZE CHECK VALVES

% % £ 1
220 2.20 276 315
56 56 70 80
1.65 165 197 228
42 42 50 58
057 0.95 134 21
0.26 043 061 0.96

1%

378

272

69

3.08

433

110

3.19

81

499

227
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5.04

128

3.86

2%

6.14

469

119

871

396

7.24

547

139

12.50

5.68

232

6.85

174

24.16

10.98

313
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